Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 532 MEM Prime Time

2 299 Cool Beans

3 186 SSR Trilogy

4 381 SYP Hifidelity

5 509 Equinox Aurora

6 352 Corinthian Quasar

1 197 Ultimate Kiss

2 413 CH-EQ Autumn's Rainmaker
3 498 Number One Girl

4 256 Simbara's Sandcastle
5 218 My Honor Guard

488 Think Again
2 132 LPS MVP
302 GLB Leader of the Band

129 Freestylin'

2 367 Miss Olivia O'Claire

1 300 MLF Miz Perfect

2 268 CBMF Still the One

3 320 CBMF Class Act GCH
4 120 Tara's Americana

5 379 RLH Night Strike

6 102 Clayhill Affirmative CH

161 Promised Asset

293 Soquili's Take On Me
336 Caparison

237 My Endeavor

517 Tornaado Watch

424 In Theory

AN L AW N =

1 384 Private Stock

Class Description
Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

001 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Junior/Limit Horse

Kathi Hummel

Peggy Alderman
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Joshua Piatt

Page Champion

Dale Vidler

002 Equitation--Saddle Seat 17 & under

Abigail Tate
Grace Biron
Alicia Vikstrom
Anna Merola

Alexandra Stewart

Kathi Hummel

Philip & Peggy Alderman
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Barbara Van Dusen

East of Equinox Farm Inc
Phyllis Whitchurch

Terrie Cahalane
Nicole Leone

Alicia Vikstrom
Deborah Merola

Brian & Kathy Stewart

003 Morgan Western Pleasure--Junior/Limit Horse

Sena Bowling
Susan Hyman

Jennifer Lake

004 ASB Country Pleasure Driving

Ed Lazzari
Etta Caldwell

005 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Open

Mary Carol Chruscicki
Tamra Lynch

Sieara Lamphere

Eliza Fournier

Lisa Cramer

Sally Beebe

006 ASB Three-Gaited Park--Limit Horse

Kyle Gagnon

Matt Simula

Kirby Tapper

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Sarah Mitzel

Kasey Saccocia

007 Hackney Harness Pony--Ladies

Catherine Douglas

Laurie Wiederhold
Susan Hyman

Reindance Stables

Ed Lazzari & Darla Cauley
Etta Caldwell

Reindance Stables
Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
Robin Long
Eliza Fournier
Lisa Cramer

GW Morgans LLC

Brian Borman

Soquili Stables

Karen Roberts

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Virginia Hill

Equivest LLC

Catherine Douglas

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

445 MEM I'm Back

135 EKL Assets Vision GCH
108 Monningtons Titian

321 Dressed To Kill

259 JNP Simply Delorean
373 SpiceOLife Affirmation
114 Stoney Point Sam Spade
345 Out Of This World

133 Freedom Run Eyes On Me
194 Little Acre Dancia

343 Game Date

374 Johannesburg CH

0 9 N L AW DN~

519 Rachael Renee

173 Marco Polo

296 Lavien Rose

387 Jimmy Jack

523 Naughty Black Nitey

334 Royal Crest's Let It Be Stone
282 Sweet Thunder Road

189 Portrait of a Lady

214 Amber One Up

313 Magic Every Moment

00 9 N LB W N~

504 Mr's. Bones
2 222 Sandpiper
271 Ninety Proof

262 Size Me Up

326 He's Daisy's Duke
111 La Ricochet GCH
177 Appheirent Authority
258 Double Click

[ N O

347 UVM Ultimate

286 Bombastic

533 Cyan Star Countess
490 Whitemud Fancy Free
106 LBJ Starfire

[ N O

Class Description
Shown By

008 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor

Madeline Sappentield
Alexa Rahman
Taylor Mc Kinley
Kiana Pearson
Emily Vicari
Maggie Fidanza
Kaitlyn Bodmer
Emma Adams
Jessica Hyman
Abigail Tate
Robyn Luk

Corinne Hill

009 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure

Jessica Kurfuss
Camryn Mc Hugh
Tina Griesseier
Tracey Cimikowski
Dominique Charlebois
Jane Frisch

Alice Kaufman
Bethany Shirkey

Patti Shanafelt

Kayla Moyer

010 Road Horse to Bike--Amateur

Charles Jones
Wayne Scharf

Paulette Brim

Kylee Monaghan
Patrick Mc Murtrie
Sarena Eaton

Kori Shaffer
Emily Vicari

Rebecca Cooper
Sally Eichlin

Natalie Martens
Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Natalie Golota

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

Terry Randall
Alexa Rahman
Katie Mair

Lisa Pearson
Courtney Segulin
Maggie Fidanza
Patricia West
Anna Kufs
Susan Hyman
Dale Movalli
Robyn Luk

Corinne Hill

Saddlebred Rescue

Karen Longo

Tina Griesseier

Tracey Cimikowski
Dominique Charlebois
Jane Frisch

Roger & Cynthia Kaufman
Bethany Shirkey

Patti Shanafelt

Kayla Moyer

Charles Jones
Wayne Scharf

Paulette Brim

011 Equitation--Saddle Seat Pleasure 17 & under

Megan Harrison
Patrick Mc Murtrie
Reality Morgans LLC
Nealia Mc Cracken
Emily Vicari

012 Morgan English Pleasure--Junior/Novice Horse

Brett Schumacher
John & Sally Eichlin
Nancy Kavanagh
Darlene Cook

Mary Golota

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

AN N B W N -

0 9 N L AW N~

166
146
426
530
327
176

269
462

227
228

171

254
257
192

207
483
476
408
370
159
335
454

466

I'm Davy Jones
Heirizona Rose

Stella's Stilettos
Undulata's Most Wanted
The Fabulous Truth

My Bewitching Heir

Ledyard Tempt Me
Martha Stewart GCH

The Fresh Prince
Red Sox Nation

CH Charming in Blue

NAS Rickenbacker
Steel The Dance
Catalyst's Sweet Bay

Worthy Kiss

Tick Tock Mclaughin
Hotter Than Blue

Fort Chiswells Secret Kiss
Irish Indeed

Deep Thunder
Bewitching Waze

Novella

Hollywood Star

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

013 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor 14 & under

Savannah Griffin Savannah Griffin

Addison Blair Seldom Seen Farm
Bella Jette Bella Jette
Margaret Elizabeth Clark Elaine Gregory
Patrick Mc Murtrie Jennifer Mitchell
Kori Shaffer Kathy Pritchard

014 Morgan Western Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor

William Haines-Ledyard Co LLC
William Mullady

Lauren Cheney
Jillian Peek
015 Hackney Country Pleasure Driving

Carol Wesson
Donna White

Carol Wesson
Donna White

016 ASB Futurity if New York--3 year old Park Pleasure

No Entries

017 ASB Shatner Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure

Patricia Johnson Patricia Johnson

018 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Novice Rider

Olivia Bailey Megan Harrison
Erin Mahoney Rebecca Snead
Dale Movalli Terrie Cahalane & Dale Movaldi

019 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure--Amateur Adult

Brian and or David Wise

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Newton Services Foundation
Sharon Stoltz

David Wise
Sherry Frankel
Mackinzie Newton
Sharon Stoltz
Taylor Toth
Denise Ring

Leslie Reynolds
Denise Ring
Caroline Davis Jane Frisch

Melissa Ferrere Melissa Ferrere

020 Roadster Pony to Bike--AHHS Youth Medallion

Rokaya Agrabawi Bryan Earehart

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

522
238
142
289
275

Ludacris

Cash For Keeps
Cirrusly Divine
Cast in Bronze
Mc Clean

[ N O

191
2 270
448

LSF Mr. Big
Straight Up

Queen's Out of Bounds

236
2 198

Nella Fantasia
Java The Nut

164
174
482
388
425
211
499

Heirial Heir

Fox Grape's Fort Defiance
Mystic Starlight
Warranty Connection
Sweatin' Bullets

Callaway's Can't Go Home Again

~N N L AW N =

Sharpie

213
399
506
371
244
281

Attache's Covert Operation
The Knight's Aftheir
Magna Carta

Brookhill's Music Man
Bewitched in New York
An Absolute Slam

AN N B W N -

1 446 EKL Shakedown

Class Description
Shown By

021 ASB Five-Gaited--Junior/Novice Horse

David Cater

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Kolby Smith

Matt Simula

Amy Champion

Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Owner

Cater Stables LLC
Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Kimberly Blaker
Carla Collins
Jodi Goff

022 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Novice Rider

Kiara Farrar
Susan Kamiler

Ivy Murphy

023 ASB Park Pleasure--Limit Horse

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Deana Tate

024 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Adult

Alyssa Lynn Gregg
Joelle Bennett

Sherry Frankel
Maxine Kenny Cohen
Barbara Hoffman
Dorothy Cobb
Ashley Houle

Darla Wright
Judy Candage
Ivy Murphy

Coreen Du Buck Cardin

Deana Tate

Alyssa Lynn Gregg

Joelle Bennett

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Deborah & Maxine Cohen Kenney
Barbara Hoffman

Dorothy Cobb

Maddison Harvey

025 Hackney Pleasure Driving--Jr Ex--AHHS Youth Medallion

No Entries

026 ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Limit Horse

Caity Shanafelt
Betty Ann Bilton
Karen Catney
Taylor Toth
Smith Westover

Leo Melancon

027 Morgan Park Saddle--Junior/Novice Horse

Alicia Owens

Patti Shanafelt

Betty Ann Bilton

Karen Catney

Leslie Reynolds

Lindsay & Smith Westover
Phillip & Nita Melancon

Alicia Owens
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Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

~N N L AW N~

AW N —

wn AW N =

173
353
376
277
355
531
519
169
261
318
341
343
441
463
492

120
137
113
253

127
484
449
179
406

529
526

435
524

195
126

Marco Polo

Mc Garry's Courage
Merriehill Major League
Flintwood Brandywine
Pepper's Sapphire

CBMF Winning Colors (3)
Rachael Renee

Silverheels Lumination GCH
Flamin' Hurricane
Dragonsmeade Soloist
Hootin Newton

Game Date

Ignite The Night

Femke Vond

Above The Rim

Tara's Americana
LVM I'm All Business
Sunny Acres Stand By Me

EF Illumination In Motion

CH Eyee Gads

Dancing Warrior

Queen of Mempbhis
Mountainviews North Star

Callaway's Kiss Me

Crystal Creek's New Generation

Heartland Ameican Made

Irresistably Charming
Highview's Supreme Air (2)

Gypsy's Supreme Commander

Jim Carrey

Class Description

Shown By

028 Opportunity--Hunter Pleasure--Any Age

Camryn Mc Hugh
Shana Schlicht
Elizabeth Chase
Miller Young Fina
Rebecca Vandeusen
Paige Restivo
Jessica Kurfuss
Tammy Ann Bennett
Andrea Maeder
Megan Vahaviolos
Danielle Patak
Anna Kufs

Annilee Bienias
Jessica Pietrosanti

Melanie Thomas

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

Karen Longo

Lauren Marsh
Champion Hill
Holly Scribner

Will Vidler
Reindance Stables
Saddlebred Rescue
Tammy Ann Bennett

Andrea Maeder

Megan Vahaviolos

Danielle Patak

Robyn Luk

Annilee Bienias

Jill Baird-Gent

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

029 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Junior/Limit Horse

Eliza Fournier
Hailey Spikerman
Colleen Henry
Abigail Edwards

Eliza Fournier
Hailey Spikerman
Colleen Henry
Collin Kimple

030 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor

Alexandra Dionne
Kamryn Smith
Lexis Budine

Aly Carotenuto
Morgan Ats

031 Hackney Park Pleasure Driving

Lauren Greenwald
Rodney Hicks

Alexandra Dionne
Kamryn Smith
Kelly Lynch
Nealia Mc Cracken
Morgan Ats

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Courtney Cabhill

032 Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 8 & under

Kendal Tibbs
Alexa Rae Goosley

032.1 Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 9-11

Khanh Creedon
Ellie Riva

Kendal Tibbs
Wentz Stables LLC

Khanh Creedon
Michael & Sarah Riva

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

[ N O

~N N L AW

222
383

235

444

186
109

486
332
160
193
453

185
112
380

471

479

324
333
409
371
239
535
175
323

Sandpiper
X-Lerator

Kalarama's Nutty Buddy

CBMF Random Hearts GCH

SSR Trilogy

Dragonsmeade Oberon

First In Line

Absolutely Amazing
Undulata's Crystal Crown
Extra! Extra!

Dance Lady

Ultra's Now and Forever GCH
Mirabel's Sir Galahad
JDS Spirit of the Century

Velvateen

Class Description
Shown By

033 Road Horse to Wagon

Wayne Scharf
Kirk Douglas

034 ASB Three-Gaited--Junior/Limit Horse

Coreen Du Buck Cardin

035 Equitation--Good Hands

Audra Lee

036 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Amateur

Amber Brown

Robert Severino

037 ASB Fine Harness--Open

Dr. Amie Rowe

Tara Wentz-Goosley
Jan Beardsley-Blanco
Dale Movalli

M Claudia Fletcher

038 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving--Ladies

Toni Watkins
Colleen Baptist

Barbara Van Dusen

039 Hackney Pony--Open

Karen Waldron

040 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Ladies

CH Coventry's Too Fast Twoo Furious Lauren Greenwald

Wednesday

Majestic's Merci Beau-Coup
SBR Hot Rod

Awakened

Fort Chiswell's Silver Dollar
She's The Rage

Kestrel

Oxalis fan'e Tsjonger

Kirby Tapper

Tara Wentz-Goosley
Sharon Stoltz

Olivia Piatt

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Caroline Davis

Pam Fettig

Caroline Davis

Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Owner

Wayne Scharf
Kirk Douglas

Coreen Du Buck Cardin

Audra Lee

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Robert & Taylor Severino

Saddlebred Rowe LLC
Glenn Moyer
Jan Beardsley-Blanco
Dale Movalli
M Claudia Fletcher

Toni Watkins
Colleen Baptist

Barbara Van Dusen

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD

Tammy Buck

Jane Frisch

Sharon Stoltz
Champion Hill

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Michelle Rivard

Erin Mc Cracken

Kristen Dellacroce
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Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

428
131
485
292
217
284
216

Soquili's Rambling Man
He's a Free Spirit
Coffee Lace

Let's Roll The Dice
Intrepid Asset

Domino Dots

The Voodoo King

~N N L AW N~

184
2 121

Gulfwind To The Max GCH
CBMF Stratocaster

349
392
458
136

Rajon Rondo

Pesasus Commander Jack
Queen's Tasters Choice
Trebles Mucho Uno GCH

AN L bW

154
396
415
397
205
513
290

Undulata's Secret Rendezvous

It's Just Jack

The King's Watchmen

Harlem's Black Tie Affair

The Grand Chawhee

The Easy Button

Callaway's Nothing But The Blues

~N N L AW~

491
2 103
264

Silversides Rising Son
Master Disaster GCH

Con Tinued Success
1 366

Heartland Good-Bye

1 153 Tango For Fun

Class Description
Shown By

041 ASB Three-Gaited Park--Junior Exhibitor

Audra Pike
Alexandra Dionne
Kamryn Smith
Jessica Ryan
Alexandra Stewart
Julia Wester

Jessica Pietrosanti

042 Morgan Western Pleasure--Open

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Amy-Jo Burroughs

Cindy Stanton
Maggie Smith
Travis Neidlinger
Amanda Worth

043 ASB Three-Gaited Park--Amateur

Rick Daigle

Lexi Benson
Alexandra Frangiosa
Ashlyn Moore

Mary Mac Kenzie

Lori Boyd Van Gorden
Carla Collins

044 Morgan English Pleasure--Open
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Katie Mair
Sarah Gerken
045 Hackney Horse--Open

Adam Bovaird

046 ASB Three-Gaited--Open

Peter Abdow

Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Owner

Audra Pike

Alexandra Dionne
Kamryn Smith

Carla Collins

Brian & Kathy Stewart
Julia Wester

Jessica Pietrosanti

Rosemary Roberts

Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Karen Bellows

Cindy Grimm

Jane Downey

Deborah Worth

Rick Daigle

Stonegait Stables
Alexandra Frangiosa
Stonegait Stables
Mary Mac Kenzie

Lori Boyd Van Gorden
Carla Collins

Penny Mc Kee
GW Morgans LLC

Connie Votava

Adam Bovaird

Peter Abdow
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Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

288 Bay State Guinness

135 EKL Assets Vision GCH

183 CEM The Guardian

301 Eric Church

101 CBMF Sinatra CH

233 Equinox Commander N Chief
346 WTS No Pretense

~N N L AW N~

285 Second Spring

311 Nutcracker's Oman
147 If You Please

493 Arrowhead's Big Easy

AW N —

365 Moment of Excellence

385 Regal's Desperado LF

232 Jackie-O

470 Excel

339 Michigan's Shock and Awe
382 Heartland Gone Country
440 Palisades Mr Manhattan

~N N L AW N =

442 SFS Johnny Drama
2 393 Wicked Awesome
215 Siour's Boogie Knight

130 CH MBA's Royal Shadow Phax
295 My Time to Dream

375 Daylight's Give Me Three Steps
162 My Best Asset

419 Mark Me Too

310 Enough Nut

368 CKH Lucky Charmer

~N N L AW =

Class Description
Shown By

047 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Open

Kristina Hartwell
Maggie Smith

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Amanda Chruscicki
Sally Beebe

Joanne Peters

Anna Kufs

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

Kristina Hartwell
Alexa Rahman
Carol Rog
Reindance Stables
GW Morgans LLC
Joanne Peters

Williams Training Stable

048 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor 15-17

Amanda Rizzi
Jenna Gere
Lauren Strelick
Aine Mc Neill

049 Roadster Pony to Bike--Open

Larry Ella

John Lampropoulos
Danny Hicks
Bryan Earehart
Connor Bryant
Kirk Douglas

Tyler Keniston

050 Equitation--AMHA Saddle Seat Medal

Sophie Esarco
Sophia Eckardt

Jessica Pietrosanti

051 ASB Show Pleasure Driving--Open

Alexandra Dionne
Tina Griesseier
Jessica Bargenesi
Melissa Carpenter
Lisa DeNuzzo
Andrea Miller
Etta Caldwell

Amanda Rizzi

Emily Nichols
Seldom Seen Farm
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Dr Andrea Parkman

Janet Hicks

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Floyd Bryant

Kirk Douglas

Tyler Keniston

Kristina Vingelis
Sophia Eckardt

Cassandra Mauser

Alexandra Dionne

Tina Griesseier

Jessica Bargenesi

Melissa Carpenter

Daisy Meadow Farm LLC
Andrea Miller

Etta Caldwell

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

[ N O

AW D~

[ N O

488
105
459
280
121

392
136
190

534
309
455

451

364
472
432
272

474
156
180

305
398
536

250
248
330
118
117

Think Again

MLB Power Play GCH
MDMS 's O'Shanessey Brigade
Cabot French Reflection
CBMF Stratocaster

Pesasus Commander Jack
Trebles Mucho Uno GCH
DTA Touch of Flash

CH The Bluesmaster
Undulata's Mystery Man
CH Imagine If

Dragonsmeade Well Played

Giselle

Kilbro's Unimaginable
Mi Mi

The Prophet LF

You Can Kall Me Lucky
Soquili's Morning Star
Fox Grape's Top Trend

CBMF Winning Colors (2)
Windy Hill Superstar
King

Wiley

Fergie

Witch Trot's Jewel

WSG Mystic Expression GCH
ESS Fluer De Lis (2)

Class Description

Shown By

052 Morgan Western Pleasure--Amateur

Laurie Wiederhold
Mary Golota

Jane Downey
Elizabeth Young Fina
Amy-Jo Burroughs

Cindy Grimm
Deborah Worth
Dorothy Atkinson

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

Laurie Wiederhold

Mary Golota

Jane Downey

Elizabeth Young Fina

Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Cindy Grimm

Deborah Worth

Dorothy Atkinson

053 ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor

Patrick Mc Murtrie
Jenna Gere

Keira Casey

054 Morgan Park Saddle--Open

Sarah Hecht

055 Hackney Harness Pony--Open

Larry Ella
Bryan Earehart
Sue Spann
Nathan Gerrish

056 ASB Five-Gaited--Open

Sena Bowling
Kyle Gagnon
Erin Mc Cracken

Wentz Stables LLC
Jenna Gere

Keira Casey

Sarah Hecht

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Spann Equine LLC
Nathan & Margo Gerrish

Taylor Creek Stables
Rick Daigle
Erin Mc Cracken

057 Academy--Walk-Trot-Canter Adult 18 & over

Jackie Ruecker
Deborah Clouser

Lisa Traeger

058 Academy--Walk-Trot-Canter 14-17

Tara Crescenzl
Olivia Pagano
Victoria Bartolotto
Kendall Miller
Bryce Miller

Reindance Stables
Brad Scussell
Gary Garone

Megan Harrison
Megan Harrison
Wentz Stables LLC
Kathleen Peeples
Kathleen Peeples

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

AN B W N -

AN N B W N -

328
329
246

250
328
329
330
536
248
117
118
246
398

187
182
314

252
304
247

317
516
249
201
315
496
116
202
251
537

Highview's Supreme Air
Kabu
Tanzie (1)

Wiley

Highview's Supreme Air
Kabu

Witch Trot's Jewel

King

Fergie

ESS Fluer De Lis (2)

WSG Mystic Expression GCH
Tanzie (1)

Windy Hill Superstar

PKF Diamoque (1)
Appheirent Authority (1)

Sweet Saralee

Secret (2)
CBMF Winning Colors
Tanzie (2)

Cresent City

The Wizard GCH

Secret (1)

Black Pronz Dream Catcher (1)
Vinnie Valone

Mia Moo Cow

ESS Fluer De Lis

MEM Belvedere (1)

Amos

King (2)

Class Description
Shown By

059 Academy--Walk-Trot-Canter 13 & under

Sophia Heinold
Adrian Burch

Angelina Basilone

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

Wentz Stables LLC
Wentz Stables LLC

Megan Harrison

060 Academy--Walk-Trot-Canter Showmanship

Tara Crescenzl
Sophia Heinold
Adrian Burch
Victoria Bartolotto
Lisa Traeger
Olivia Pagano
Bryce Miller
Kendall Miller
Angelina Basilone
Deborah Clouser

061 Academy--Watk-Trot Adult 18 & over

Erica Ressel
Kathy Pritchard
Fredericka Hubert

062 Academy--Walk-Trot 14017

No Entries

063 Academy--Walk-Trot 11-13

Sallie Thoroman
Olivia Matrulli
Cora Waldron

064 Academy--Walk-Trot 10 & under

Lorna Keuchler
Andrianna Cook
Addison Doltz
Addison Ewell
Valentina Egnoto
Tatia Lantomasi
Meghan Gardner
Sarah Ewell

Ava Clark
Addison Mayette

Megan Harrison
Wentz Stables LLC
Wentz Stables LLC
Wentz Stables LLC
Gary Garone
Megan Harrison
Kathleen Peeples
Kathleen Peeples
Megan Harrison
Brad Scussell

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Nealia Mc Cracken

Denise Vespa

Megan Harrison
Reindance Stables

Megan Harrison

Denise Vespa

Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
Megan Harrison

Darla Wright

Denise Vespa

Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Kathleen Peeples
Darla Wright

Megan Harrison

Gary Garone

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

[ N O

AN N B W N

AN L AW N =

~N N L AW =

252
187
247
314
182

317
249
516
201
537
202
116
251
315
496

200
203
436
525
316
119
188
538

521
508

492

259
108
345
194
134
114
373

Secret (2)

PKF Diamoque (1)
Tanzie (2)

Sweet Saralee
Appheirent Authority (1)

Cresent City

Secret (1)

The Wizard GCH

Black Pronz Dream Catcher (1)
King (2)

MEM Belvedere (1)

ESS Fluer De Lis

Amos

Vinnie Valone

Mia Moo Cow

LSF Mr. Big (2)

MEM Belvedere

Chesney

Heir Space (2)

Vinnie Valone (2)

wsg Mystic Expression GCH (2)
PKF Diamoque

King (3)

RLH Night Strike (2)
CH Candle Dan (2)

Above The Rim

JNP Simply Delorean
Monningtons Titian

Out Of This World

Little Acre Dancia

Indian Creek Nathan Hale GCH
Stoney Point Sam Spade
SpiceOLife Affirmation

Class Description
Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

065 Academy--Walk-Trot Showmanship 11 & over

Sallie Thoroman
Erica Ressel

Cora Waldron
Fredericka Hubert
Kathy Pritchard

Megan Harrison
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Megan Harrison

Denise Vespa

Nealia Mc Cracken

066 Academy--Walk Trot Showmanship 10 & under

Lorna Keuchler
Addison Doltz
Andrianna Cook
Addison Ewell
Addison Mayette
Sarah Ewell
Meghan Gardner
Ava Clark
Valentina Egnoto

Tatia Lantomasi

067 Academy Leadline--Walk-Trot

Victoria Moses
Ellie Barnhart
Brecken Tibbs
Bobby Goosley
Emily Moroz
Gwendolyn White
Gabi Barnhart
Bode Gregg

068 Academy Leadline--Walk Only

Jackson Piatt

Hunter Lukens

Denise Vespa

Megan Harrison
Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
Darla Wright

Gary Garone

Darla Wright

Kathleen Peeples
Megan Harrison
Denise Vespa

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Darla Wright

Darla Wright

Kristen Cater

Wentz Stables LLC
Denise Vespa

Kathleen Peeples
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Gary Garone

Olivia Piatt

Jan Lukens

068.1 Equitation--UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup

Vanessa White

069 Equitation--Morgan Hunt Seat 17 & under

Emily Vicari
Taylor Mc Kinley
Emma Adams
Abigail Tate
Alexa Rahman
Kaitlyn Bodmer
Maggie Fidanza

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Courtney Segulin

Katie Mair

Anna Kufs

Dale Movalli

Cheryl Parillo & Alexa Rahman
Patricia West

Maggie Fidanza

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

433 Ch's Stylish Debut
2 524 Highview's Supreme Air (2)

502 Renaissance Amore
2 281 An Absolute Slam
163 Unapologetic

226 C. B. Party Girl

460 Charlotte's Web

361 Dark Shadows

279 Heartland Honor & Glory
283 Aragorn

wn AW N =

497 Sacred Path Indiana Jones GCH
461 Sarde's Crescendo

263 SDMF Rare Design

393 Wicked Awesome

110 Kinzu Keepting It Real

191 LSF Mr. Big

443 Agent's Noble Image

253 EF Illumination In Motion

00 9 N LR W N~

148 CH King's Carma
2 434 Elizabeth Keene
172 Manhattan Ice

363 Little Miss Spider
2 231 Peter Parker

269 Ledyard Tempt Me
2 462 Martha Stewart GCH

Class Description
Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Owner

070 Equitation--UPHA Challenge Cup Walk Trot 10 & under

Maya Tasch
Alexa Rae Goosley

Cameron Kay
Wentz Stables LLC

071 ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Novice Rider

Kansas Sienna
Leo Melancon
Kelly Flood

072 Hackney Pleasure Driving--Adult Amateur

Maureen Quackenbush
Laura Maxson

Karen Waldron

Miller Young Fina

Eleanor Hutcheson

Nicholas Villa
Phillip & Nita Melancon
Kelly Flood

Maureen Quackenbush

Anne Puffer

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Elizabeth Young Fina

Eleanor Hutcheson

073 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Junior Exhibitor

Alexandra Dionne
Allison Peek
Erika Murdle
Sophia Eckardt
Sarena Eaton
Kiara Farrar

Ava Musolino
Abigail Edwards

074 ASB Five-Gaited--Junior Exhibitor

Maggie Burnett
Audra Pike
Camryn Mc Hugh

075 Hackney Pony--Junior/Novice Pony

Amanda Ella
Rodney Hicks

Alexandra Dionne

Great Island Morgan Horses LLC
Showcase Stables

Sophia Eckardt

Reality Morgans LLC

Darla Wright

Ava Musolino

Collin Kimple

Maggie Burnett
Anne Tasch

Karen Longo

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Kathy Comeau

076 Equitation--Morgan Western Seat 17 & under

Lauren Cheney
Jillian Peek

William Haines-Ledyard Co LLC
William Mullady
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr

171
338
173
391
189

[ N O

469
2 230
440

450
404
369
211
390
351
150

~N N L AW N~

140
511
141
321
441
356
133
494
115

0 9 N L AW DN~

210
420
208
410

AW N —

185
2 380

Horse

CH Charming in Blue

CH Winsdown Edgecliff
Marco Polo

CH I'm Goin' Out Tonight
Portrait of a Lady

Cha Cha
Heartland Ace's High
Palisades Mr Manhattan

Ro & Me's Lord of the Ring
Emerald's Antebellum
Ridgefield's Captain Cool
Callaway's Can't Go Home Again
Benedetto

Blue Hills Bombshell

Top Don

Treble's Who's That Lady
Ledyard Don Quixote
SSLLC Sudden Impact
Dressed To Kill

Ignite The Night

Lee-El's Final Answer
Freedom Run Eyes On Me
Mian's Constellation

ADC Handy Man

Attache's Gentleman Jack
Assumed Authority
Highland Tango

Vegas Nights

Ultra's Now and Forever GCH
JDS Spirit of the Century

Class Description
Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

077 ASB Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure--Ladies

Patricia Johnson
Lynn Finelli
Camryn Mc Hugh
Joelle Bennett
Bethany Shirkey

078 Roadster Pony to Bike--Junior/Novice Pony

Bryan Earehart
Rodney Hicks
Tyler Keniston

Patricia Johnson
Lynn Finelli

Karen Longo
Nealia Mc Cracken
Bethany Shirkey

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Nathan Roden

Tyler Keniston

079 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Limit Horse

Kate Kielceski
Kristen Fields
Clayton Caldwell
Dorothy Cobb
Joelle Bennett
Sarah Mitzel
Megan Mc Dowell

080 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Limit Horse

Lisa McTygue

Travis Neidlinger
Hannah Foster

Kiana Pearson
Annilee Bienias

Will Vidler

Jessica Hyman
Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Allison White

Lory Kielceski
Phillip Hitch
Clayton Caldwell
Dorothy Cobb
Patricia Johnson
Virginia Hill
Megan Mc Dowell

Lisa McTygue

Great Island Morgan Horses LLC
Hannah Foster

Lisa Pearson

Annilee Bienias

Dina Blazensky

Susan Hyman

Jaime Edwards

Allison White

081 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Novice Rider

Theresa Atwood
Carolyn Dreyer
Emily Wise
Patti Webster

082 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving--Open

Toni Watkins

Barbara Van Dusen

Theresa Atwood
Carolyn Dreyer

Brian and or David Wise
Patti Webster

Toni Watkins

Barbara Van Dusen

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

285 Second Spring

528 HS Fixation

443 Agent's Noble Image
176 My Bewitching Heir
327 The Fabulous Truth
254 NAS Rickenbacker
245 Snowboard

215 Siour's Boogie Knight

~N N L AW N~

255 Fancy Nancy

257 Steel The Dance

427 Arabella Godiva

457 Radiant Revival

501 By Royal Appointment

403 HS Play The Numbers
2 487 North Venice
438 Ro & Me's Nirvana Knight

1 224 Heartland Legend

412 Boogie Nights GCH
303 Mantic Excalibur
125 Flintlock's Envy
138 EKL Utopia

111 La Ricochet GCH
515 PKF Diamoque (3)

AN N B W N -

171 CH Charming in Blue

391 CH I'm Goin' Out Tonight
173 Marco Polo

212 First One Up

189 Portrait of a Lady

wn AW N =

123 Deal of the Century
2 429 Regal's Sensation LF
418 Keeping The Faith

Class Description
Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

083 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor

Amanda Rizzi
Kamryn Smith
Ava Musolino
Kori Shaffer
Patrick Mc Murtrie
Olivia Bailey
Sydney Westover
Jessica Pietrosanti
Anna Merola

Erin Mahoney
Paige Knudsen
Charlotte Towery
James Suggitt

084 ASB Park Pleasure--Junior Horse

Rob Turner
Sena Bowling
David Cater

Amanda Rizzi

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Ava Musolino

Kathy Pritchard

Jennifer Mitchell

Megan Harrison
Lindsay & Smith Westover
Cassandra Mauser
Cardinal Hill Stables
Rebecca Snead
Paige Knudsen
Alicia Owens

James Suggitt

Linda Mc Donald
Laurie Wiederhold
Jeftrey Winton

085 Hackney Harness Pony--Junior/Novice Pony

Rodney Hicks

Susanne Harrod

086 Equitation--Morgan Walk Trot Saddle Seat 11 & under

Ashley Biron

Mia Mc Dermott
Ellie Riva

Emma Palmisciano
Victoria Eaton
Brinlee Wright

Overtime Farm

Mia Mc Dermott
Michael & Sarah Riva
Emma Palmisciano
Reality Morgans LLC
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

087 ASB Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure--Open

Patricia Johnson
Joelle Bennett
Camryn Mc Hugh
Caity Shanafelt
Bethany Shirkey

Patricia Johnson
Nealia Mc Cracken
Karen Longo

Patti Shanafelt
Bethany Shirkey

088 Roadster Pony under Saddle--AHHS Youth Medallion

Ellie Riva
Audra Pike
Hannah Dekarski

Luman Wadhams
Audra Pike
Hannah Dekarski

(607) 739-6169
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

AW N —

AW N =

AW N =

196
381
539
241

467

301
190

414
122

194
345
134
114

262
258
177
326

297
422
452

Undulata's Legends of the Fall
SYP Hifidelity

Dirty Martini

Miss Ester

Pulitzer Prize

Eric Church
DTA Touch of Flash

Danells Lovely Assets GCH

Dragonsmeade Leilana

Little Acre Dancia

Out Of This World

Indian Creek Nathan Hale GCH
Stoney Point Sam Spade

Size Me Up

Double Click
Appheirent Authority
He's Daisy's Duke

Graycliff Tony Hawk
SSLLC Ironman
Dragonsmeade Varvatos GCH

Class Description
Shown By Owner

089 Opportunity--Open Pleasure Driving--Horse or Pony

Deidre Henry Nancy Cashman Reed
Barbara Van Dusen Barbara Van Dusen
Sally Eichlin John & Sally Eichlin
Coreen Du Buck Cardin Paula Wood

090 Hackney Pleasure Under Saddle--AHHS Youth Medallion

Rokaya Agrabawi Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

091 Equitation--Morgan Walk Trot Hunt Seat 11 & under

Mia Mc¢ Dermott Reindance Stables
Brinlee Wright Dorothy Atkinson

092 Equitation--Morgan Walk Jog Western Seat 11 & under

Emily Biron Overtime Farm
Mark Smallback Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

092.1 Equitation--AMHA Hunt Seat

Abigail Tate Dale Movalli

Emma Adams Anna Kufs

Alexa Rahman Cheryl Parillo & Alexa Rahman
Kaitlyn Bodmer Patricia West

093 Hackney Pleasure--AHHS Youth Medallion Showmanship in Hand

No Entries

094 Equitation--Saddle & Bridle Pleasure Medallion 17 & under

Kylee Monaghan Megan Harrison
Emily Vicari Emily Vicari

Kori Shaffer Nealia Mc Cracken
Patrick Mc Murtrie Patrick Mc Murtrie

095 Morgan Park Harness--Open

Peggy Alderman Philip & Peggy Alderman
Sara Foy Michael & Sara Foy
Sarah Hecht Sarah Hecht

Linda L Burke - Secretary

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

105 MLB Power Play GCH

280 Cabot French Reflection

184 Gulfwind To The Max GCH
338 CH Winsdown Edgecliff

121 CBMF Stratocaster

[ N O

6 349 Rajon Rondo
344 CBMF Learning Curve

400 Lullaby Kiss

389 Limitless Heir

163 Unapologetic

535 She's The Rage

518 Walterway's Valedictorian
506 Magna Carta

266 Blue Hills Victoria

209 Dark Castle

0 N9 N L AW DN~

358 Steely Dan
2 225 Cracker Jack

300 MLF Miz Perfect

102 Clayhill Affirmative CH
120 Tara's Americana

270 Straight Up

268 CBMF Still the One
320 CBMF Class Act GCH
137 LVM I'm All Business
379 RLH Night Strike

0 N9 N L AW DN~

411 Locked In

243 Bouncing Ball

350 Blue Hills King Christian
481 She's A Deucey

AW O~

Class Description
Shown By

096 Opportunity--Western Pleasure--Any Age

Mary Golota

Elizabeth Young Fina
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Tara Wentz-Goosley
Amy-Jo Burroughs

Cindy Stanton
Robyn Adams

Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Owner

Mary Golota

Elizabeth Young Fina

Rosemary Roberts

Lynn Finelli

Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Karen Bellows

Robyn Adams

097 ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Adult

Rikki Waterhouse
Deborah Kenny
Kelly Flood
Caroline Davis
Jessica Kurfuss
Karen Catney
Sarah Mitzel

Sieara Lamphere

098 Hackney Harness Pony--Amateur

Karen Waldron

Maureen Quackenbush

099 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Ladies

Mary Carol Chruscicki
Sally Beebe

Eliza Fournier

Susan Kamiler

Tamra Lynch

Robin Long

Molly Flanagan

Lisa Cramer

100 ASB Park Pleasure--UPHA Classic

David Cater
Kevin Tomasko
Sarah Mitzel

Lauren Greenwald

Rikki Waterhouse
Deborah Kenny
Kelly Flood
Michelle Rivard
Nealia Mc Cracken
Karen Catney
Virginia Hill

Sieara Lamphere

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

Maureen Quackenbush

Reindance Stables
GW Morgans LLC
Eliza Fournier

Judy Candage

Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
Robin Long

Hailey Spikerman

Lisa Cramer

Cater Stables LLC

Bev Davis

Virginia Hill

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD



07/04/2019 10:05 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 16 of 36

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

416 My Wishes And Dreams
503 The Regalest

456 Heir Highness

527 Tia Margarita

294 Soquili's It's a Secret

[ N O

158 SSL Ringo

500 SWZ Moonridge Command
319 Ledyard's Rare Soul

265 ML's American Soldier

347 UVM Ultimate

[ N O

165 Oak Grove's Lucy Liu
2 128 Arrowhead's Bewitched
322 Major Buck

229 Heartland Yes I Am

2 360 Kilbro's Irishman

1 417 Saks On Fifth

2 478 Callaway's Aperitif

3 199 Kalarama's Hollywood Lights
4 336 Caparison

5 495 Sweet Pickle

6 424 In Theory

498 Number One Girl
256 Simbara's Sandcastle
218 My Honor Guard
197 Ultimate Kiss

442 SFS Johnny Drama

[ N O

Class Description
Shown By

101 ASB Three-Gaited--Junior Exhibitor

Olivia Cava
Julia Wester
Renna Russo
Shailin Gilpin

Ava Cemorelis

102 Morgan English Pleasure--Adult Amateur

Elizabeth Ruffner
Beth Mitchell
Sieara Lamphere
Sydni Kuehn

Brett Schumacher

103 ASB Park Pleasure--Open

Kyle Gagnon
Luman Wadhams

Kirby Tapper

104 Hackney Pony--Amateur

Elaine Earlywine
Karen Waldron

105 ASB Three-Gaited Park--Open

Betts Coup

Lauren Greenwald
Darla Wright

Kirby Tapper

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Kasey Saccocia

106 Equitation--USEF Saddle Seat Medal

Alicia Vikstrom
Anna Merola
Alexandra Stewart
Abigail Tate

Sophie Esarco

107 Morgan English Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor

No Entries

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

Olivia Cava

Denise & Julia Wester
Ed & Candida Aversenti
Shailin Gilpin

Soquili Stables

Elizabeth Ruffner

Beth Mitchell

Helen James

Eric, Teresa, Ashton, Sydni Kuehn

Brett Schumacher

Amy Moody
Alexandra Dionne

James & Caroline Constantine

Elaine Earlywine
Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

Betts Coup

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Darla Wright & Deidre Henry
Karen Roberts

Susan Battaglia

Equivest LLC

Alicia Vikstrom
Deborah Merola
Brian & Kathy Stewart
Terrie Cahalane

Kristina Vingelis

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

220 Up, Down N Around
271 Ninety Proof

222 Sandpiper

383 X-Lerator

AW N —

1 104 As Predicted GCH

431 The Mask

464 Prim Rose

480 Regal's Special Effort LF
340 Four Point O

339 Michigan's Shock and Awe
359 In The Moment

223 The Good Life

AN L AW N =

298 Bazinga

274 Equinox Cavalier

286 Bombastic

512 Freedom Run Leverage
264 Con Tinued Success

wn AW N =

1 157 Full Coverage

287 Mystik's Highlight Image

376 Merriehill Major League

101 CBMF Sinatra CH

141 SSLLC Sudden Impact

183 CEM The Guardian

423 Ledyard Mysterious Prince
115 ADC Handy Man

233 Equinox Commander N Chief

318 Dragonsmeade Soloist

AN L AW N =

353 Mc Garry's Courage

Class Description
Shown By

108 Road Horse to Bike--Open

Kim Timmons
Paulette Brim
Wayne Scharf
Kirk Douglas

109 Morgan Park Saddle--Ladies

Mary Golota

110 Roadster Pony to Bike--Amateur

Kellie Saccocia
Bob Funkhouser
Sherry Frankel
Tom Quackenbush
Connor Bryant
Karen Waldron

Cheryl Innis Harris

111 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Open

Peggy Alderman
Page Champion
Sally Eichlin
Will Vidler
Sarah Gerken

112 ASB Three-Gaited--Amateur

Rick Daigle

113 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Adult Amateur

Kyle Sewing
Elizabeth Chase
Sally Beebe
Hannah Foster
Amber Brown
Lauren Foy
Allison White
Joanne Peters
Megan Vahaviolos
Shana Schlicht

Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Owner

Margaret Elizabeth Clark
Paulette Brim

Wayne Scharf

Kirk Douglas

Mary Golota

Spann Equine LLC

Bob Funkhouser

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Maureen Quackenbush

Floyd Bryant

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Rickey Harris & Cheryl Innis

Philip & Peggy Alderman
Sally & Patricia Barlow
John & Sally Eichlin
Freedom Run Farm

Connie Votava

Rick Daigle

Brooke Dale
Champion Hill
GW Morgans LLC

Hannah Foster

Carol Rog
Sara & Lauren Foy

Allison White

Joanne Peters

Megan Vahaviolos

Lauren Marsh
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

~N N L AW N~

AN L AW N =

[ N O

514
437
505
407
477
206
273
308
401

187
182
314

252
304
247

317
315
202
251
516
201
116
249
496
537

252
187
247
182
314

Kalarama's Majesty
Charm Me Forever
Perfectly Designed
Virtual Kiss

Rosewood's Once Upon A Time

Banjo

For A Smile

Callaway's Blushing Bride
Candalight

PKF Diamoque (1)
Appheirent Authority (1)

Sweet Saralee

Secret (2)
CBMF Winning Colors
Tanzie (2)

Cresent City

Vinnie Valone
MEM Belvedere (1)
Amos

The Wizard GCH

Black Pronz Dream Catcher (1)

ESS Fluer De Lis
Secret (1)

Mia Moo Cow
King (2)

Secret (2)

PKF Diamoque (1)
Tanzie (2)

Appheirent Authority (1)

Sweet Saralee

Class Description
Shown By

114 ASB Five-Gaited--Amateur

Lori Boyd Van Gorden
Emily Van Duren
Karen Catney

Sharon Stoltz
Courtney Stefanik
Barbara Grasso

Jessica Bernier

Anna Bertiger

Sue Ward

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

Lori Boyd Van Gorden
Emily Van Duren

Jan Lukens

Sharon Stoltz

Jason & Courtney Stefanik

Barbara Grasso
Jessica Bernier
Anna Bertiger
Sue Ward

115 Academy Walk Trot Adult 18 & over Championship

Erica Ressel
Kathy Pritchard
Fredericka Hubert

116 Academy Walk Trot 14-17 Championship

No Entries

117 Academy Walk-Trot 11-13 Championship

Sallie Thoroman
Olivia Matrulli
Cora Waldron

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Nealia Mc Cracken

Denise Vespa

Megan Harrison
Reindance Stables

Megan Harrison

118 Academy Walk-Trot 10 & under Championship

Lorna Keuchler
Valentina Egnoto
Sarah Ewell

Ava Clark
Andrianna Cook
Addison Ewell
Meghan Gardner
Addison Doltz
Tatia Lantomasi
Addison Mayette

Denise Vespa

Denise Vespa

Darla Wright

Megan Harrison
Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
Darla Wright

Kathleen Peeples
Megan Harrison
Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Gary Garone

119 Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 11 & over Champ

Sallie Thoroman
Erica Ressel

Cora Waldron
Kathy Pritchard
Fredericka Hubert

Megan Harrison
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Megan Harrison

Nealia Mc Cracken

Denise Vespa

(607) 739-6169
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Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

120 Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship 1- & under Champ

1 317 Cresent City Lorna Keuchler Denise Vespa
2 315 Vinnie Valone Valentina Egnoto Denise Vespa
3 516 The Wizard GCH Andrianna Cook Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
4 251 Amos Ava Clark Megan Harrison
5 202 MEM Belvedere (1) Sarah Ewell Darla Wright
6 201 Black Pronz Dream Catcher (1) Addison Ewell Darla Wright
116 ESS Fluer De Lis Meghan Gardner Kathleen Peeples
249 Secret (1) Addison Doltz Megan Harrison
496 Mia Moo Cow Tatia Lantomasi Ashley Cook-Fletcher
537 King (2) Addison Mayette Gary Garone
121 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Adult 18 & over Champ
1 398 Windy Hill Superstar Deborah Clouser Brad Scussell
2 305 CBMF Winning Colors (2) Jackie Ruecker Reindance Stables
3 536 King Lisa Traeger Gary Garone
122 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter 14-17 Championship
1 248 Fergie Olivia Pagano Megan Harrison
2 330 Witch Trot's Jewel Victoria Bartolotto Wentz Stables LLC
3 250 Wiley Tara Crescenzl Megan Harrison
4 118 WSG Mystic Expression GCH Kendall Miller Kathleen Peeples
5 117 ESS Fluer De Lis (2) Bryce Miller Kathleen Peeples
123 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter 13 & under Champ
1 328 Highview's Supreme Air Sophia Heinold Wentz Stables LLC
2 246 Tanzie (1) Angelina Basilone Megan Harrison
3 329 Kabu Adrian Burch Wentz Stables LLC
124 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Showmanship Champ
1 246 Tanzie (1) Angelina Basilone Megan Harrison
2 330 Witch Trot's Jewel Victoria Bartolotto Wentz Stables LLC
3 250 Wiley Tara Crescenzl Megan Harrison
4 248 Fergie Olivia Pagano Megan Harrison
5 328 Highview's Supreme Air Sophia Heinold Wentz Stables LLC
6 398 Windy Hill Superstar Deborah Clouser Brad Scussell
117 ESS Fluer De Lis (2) Bryce Miller Kathleen Peeples
118 WSG Mystic Expression GCH Kendall Miller Kathleen Peeples
329 Kabu Adrian Burch Wentz Stables LLC
536 King Lisa Traeger Gary Garone
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Owner

125 Academy Leadline Championship--Wall-Trot

Darla Wright
Darla Wright
Kristen Cater
Denise Vespa
Gary Garone
Kathleen Peeples

126 Academy Leadline Championship--Walk Only

126.1 Equitation--NEHC Adult Saddle Seat

Olivia Piatt

Jan Lukens

Maddison Harvey

127 ASB Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure--Open Champ

Patricia Johnson
Nealia Mc Cracken
Karen Longo

Lynn Finelli
Bethany Shirkey
Patti Shanafelt

128 Walk-Trot Pleasure--Saddle Seat--12 & under

1 200 LSF Mr. Big (2) Victoria Moses

2 203 MEM Belvedere Ellie Barnhart

3 436 Chesney Brecken Tibbs

4 316 Vinnie Valone (2) Emily Moroz

5 538 King (3) Bode Gregg

6 119 wsg Mystic Expression GCH (2) Gwendolyn White
521 RLH Night Strike (2) Jackson Piatt

2 508 CH Candle Dan (2) Hunter Lukens

1 499 Sharpie Ashley Houle

1 171 CH Charming in Blue Patricia Johnson

2 391 CH I'm Goin' Out Tonight Joelle Bennett

3 173 Marco Polo Camryn Mc Hugh

4 338 CH Winsdown Edgecliff Lynn Finelli

5 189 Portrait of a Lady Bethany Shirkey

6 212 First One Up Caity Shanafelt

1 439 CH Brookhill's Knockout Claudia Zarella

2 303 Mantic Excalibur Mia Mc Dermott

3 195 Gypsy's Supreme Commander Khanh Creedon

4 138 EKL Utopia Emma Palmisciano

5 331 Callaway's Holiday Lights Alexa Rae Goosley

6 149 I'm Vegas Nora Burnett

7 111 La Ricochet GCH Victoria Eaton

8 515 PKF Diamoque (3) Brinlee Wright

147 If You Please Eva Cyprowski

Claudia Zarella

Mia Mc Dermott
Khanh Creedon

Emma Palmisciano
Wentz Stables LLC
Nora Burnett

Reality Morgans LLC
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Seldom Seen Farm
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

127 CH Eyee Gads

483 Tick Tock Mclaughin

484 Dancing Warrior

207 Worthy Kiss

406 Callaway's Kiss Me

179 Mountainviews North Star
335 Bewitching Waze

159 Deep Thunder

370 Irish Indeed

408 Fort Chiswells Secret Kiss
454 Novella

476 Hotter Than Blue

~N N L AW N~

277 Flintwood Brandywine

169 Silverheels Lumination GCH
343 Game Date

376 Merriehill Major League

353 Mc Garry's Courage

519 Rachael Renee

341 Hootin Newton

~N N L AW N =

261 Flamin' Hurricane

318 Dragonsmeade Soloist

463 Femke Vond

492 Above The Rim

531 CBMF Winning Colors (3)

462 Martha Stewart GCH
2 269 Ledyard Tempt Me

1 267 Blue Hills Absolute

196 Undulata's Legends of the Fall
241 Miss Ester

381 SYP Hifidelity

539 Dirty Martini

AW NN =

Class Description
Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

129 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure--Amateur/Jr Ex Champ

Alexandra Dionne
Sherry Frankel
Kamryn Smith
David Wise
Morgan Ats
Aly Carotenuto
Caroline Davis
Denise Ring
Taylor Toth
Sharon Stoltz
Melissa Ferrere

Mackinzie Newton

Alexandra Dionne
SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Kamryn Smith
Brian and or David Wise
Morgan Ats
Nealia Mc Cracken
Jane Frisch
Denise Ring
Leslie Reynolds
Sharon Stoltz
Melissa Ferrere

Newton Services Foundation

130 Opportunity--Hunter Pleasure--Any Age Championship

Miller Young Fina
Tammy Ann Bennett
Anna Kufs
Elizabeth Chase
Shana Schlicht
Jessica Kurfuss
Danielle Patak
Andrea Maeder
Megan Vahaviolos
Jessica Pietrosanti
Melanie Thomas

Paige Restivo

Holly Scribner
Tammy Ann Bennett
Robyn Luk
Champion Hill
Lauren Marsh
Saddlebred Rescue
Danielle Patak
Andrea Maeder
Megan Vahaviolos
Jill Baird-Gent
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Reindance Stables

131 Equitation--Morgan Western Seat Championship 17 & under

Jillian Peck

Lauren Cheney

132 ASB Fine Harness--Two Year Old

Virginia Hill

William Mullady

William Haines-Ledyard Co LLC

Virginia Hill

133 Opportunity--Open Pleasure Driving--Horse or Pony Champ

Deidre Henry

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Barbara Van Dusen
Sally Eichlin

Nancy Cashman Reed
Paula Wood

Barbara Van Dusen
John & Sally Eichlin

(607) 739-6169



07/04/2019 10:05 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 22 of 36

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Road Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

287 Mystik's Highlight Image

2 122 Dragonsmeade Leilana
3 190 DTA Touch of Flash
1 146 Heirizona Rose

2 166 I'm Davy Jones

3 426 Stella's Stilettos

4 176 My Bewitching Heir

393 Wicked Awesome

461 Sarde's Crescendo

497 Sacred Path Indiana Jones GCH
443 Agent's Noble Image

448 Queen's Out of Bounds

191 LSF Mr. Big

110 Kinzu Keepting It Real

253 EF Illumination In Motion

263 SDMF Rare Design

AN B W N =

210 Attache's Gentleman Jack
208 Highland Tango

420 Assumed Authority

410 Vegas Nights

AW N =

523 Naughty Black Nitey

173 Marco Polo

291 Soquili's Dash of Manhattan
519 Rachael Renee

296 Lavien Rose

334 Royal Crest's Let It Be Stone
387 Jimmy Jack

282 Sweet Thunder Road

313 Magic Every Moment

~N N L AW~

355 Pepper's Sapphire

Class Description
Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

134 Walk-Trot Pleasure--Hunt/Western--12 & under

Brooke Dale
Mark Smallback

Brinlee Wright

Brooke Dale

Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke

Smallback
Dorothy Atkinson

135 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Jr Ex 14 & under Champ

Addison Blair
Savannah Griffin
Bella Jette

Kori Shaffer

Seldom Seen Farm
Savannah Griffin
Bella Jette
Kathy Pritchard

136 Hackney Pleasure Driving--Jr Ex Championship

No Entries

137 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Jr Exhibitor Champ

Sophia Eckardt
Allison Peek
Alexandra Dionne
Ava Musolino

Ivy Murphy

Kiara Farrar
Sarena Eaton
Abigail Edwards
Erika Murdle

Sophia Eckardt

Great Island Morgan Horses LLC
Alexandra Dionne

Ava Musolino

Ivy Murphy

Darla Wright

Reality Morgans LLC

Collin Kimple

Showecase Stables

138 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Novice Rider Champ

Theresa Atwood
Emily Wise
Carolyn Dreyer
Patti Webster

139 ASB Saddle & Bridle Hunter Classic

Dominique Charlebois
Camryn Mc Hugh
Carla Collins

Jessica Kurfuss

Tina Griesseier

Jane Frisch

Tracey Cimikowski
Alice Kaufman

Kayla Moyer

Rebecca Vandeusen

Theresa Atwood

Brian and or David Wise
Carolyn Dreyer

Patti Webster

Dominique Charlebois
Karen Longo

Carla Collins

Saddlebred Rescue

Tina Griesseier

Jane Frisch

Tracey Cimikowski

Roger & Cynthia Kaufman
Kayla Moyer

Will Vidler

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
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194
134
108
345
259
114

428
131
485
292
217
284
216

105
488
280
121

190
136
392
459

534
309
455
502
244

227
228

Little Acre Dancia

Indian Creek Nathan Hale GCH

Monningtons Titian

Out Of This World

JNP Simply Delorean
Stoney Point Sam Spade

Soquili's Rambling Man
He's a Free Spirit
Coffee Lace

Let's Roll The Dice
Intrepid Asset

Domino Dots

The Voodoo King

MLB Power Play GCH
Think Again

Cabot French Reflection
CBMF Stratocaster

DTA Touch of Flash
Trebles Mucho Uno GCH

Pesasus Commander Jack

MDMS 's O'Shanessey Brigade

CH The Bluesmaster
Undulata's Mystery Man
CH Imagine If
Renaissance Amore
Bewitched in New York

The Fresh Prince
Red Sox Nation

Class Description

Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

140 Equitation--Morgan Hunt Seat Championship 17 & under

Abigail Tate
Alexa Rahman
Taylor Mc Kinley
Emma Adams
Emily Vicari
Kaitlyn Bodmer

Dale Movalli

Cheryl Parillo & Alexa Rahman
Katie Mair

Anna Kufs

Courtney Segulin

Patricia West

141 ASB Three-Gaited Park--Junior Exhibitor Stake

Audra Pike
Alexandra Dionne
Kamryn Smith
Jessica Ryan
Alexandra Stewart
Julia Wester

Jessica Pietrosanti

Audra Pike

Alexandra Dionne
Kamryn Smith

Carla Collins

Brian & Kathy Stewart
Julia Wester

Jessica Pietrosanti

142 Morgan Western Pleasure--Amateur Adult Championship

Mary Golota

Laurie Wiederhold
Elizabeth Young Fina
Amy-Jo Burroughs

Dorothy Atkinson
Deborah Worth
Cindy Grimm

Jane Downey

Mary Golota

Laurie Wiederhold

Elizabeth Young Fina

Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Dorothy Atkinson

Deborah Worth

Cindy Grimm

Jane Downey

143 ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Jr Ex Champ

Patrick Mc Murtrie
Jenna Gere

Keira Casey
Kansas Sienna

Smith Westover

Wentz Stables LLC

Jenna Gere

Keira Casey

Nicholas Villa

Lindsay & Smith Westover

144 Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship

Carol Wesson
Donna White

Carol Wesson
Donna White

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By Owner

145 Equitation--Morgan Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Champ 11 & under

AN N B W N -

~N N L AW N =

AW N —

412
125
303
111
138
515

145
399
168
390
324
510
499
175
192
240
242
260
447
473
506
518

532
186
509
352

413
256
218

301
190

414
122

Boogie Nights GCH
Flintlock's Envy
Mantic Excalibur
La Ricochet GCH
EKL Utopia

PKF Diamoque (3)

Irish Scandal

The Knight's Affheir

Axl

Benedetto

Wednesday

Callaways Docka Da Bay
Sharpie

Kestrel

Catalyst's Sweet Bay
Kiss the Heir

The Royal Prophet

Game Day

Hawkewood's Happy Hour
Any Given Time

Magna Carta

Walterway's Valedictorian

MEM Prime Time
SSR Trilogy
Equinox Aurora

Corinthian Quasar

CH-EQ Autumn's Rainmaker
Simbara's Sandcastle
My Honor Guard

Eric Church
DTA Touch of Flash

Danells Lovely Assets GCH

Dragonsmeade Leilana

Ashley Biron

Ellie Riva

Mia Mc Dermott
Victoria Eaton
Emma Palmisciano
Brinlee Wright

146 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Adult

Taylor Caldwell-Rush
Rob Turner

Elizabeth Ruffner
Joelle Bennett

Kirby Tapper

Tyler Lampropoulos
Ashley Houle

Pam Fettig

Dale Movalli

Kevin Tomasko

Coreen Du Buck Cardin

Andrea Maeder
Jessica Nake
Cassidy Dolby
Karen Catney

Jessica Kurfuss

Kathi Hummel

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Page Champion
Dale Vidler

Grace Biron
Anna Merola

Alexandra Stewart

Mia Mc Dermott
Brinlee Wright

Emily Biron
Mark Smallback

Overtime Farm
Michael & Sarah Riva
Mia Mc Dermott
Reality Morgans LLC
Emma Palmisciano

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Kimberly Blaker

Betty Ann Bilton

Kyle Gagnon

Patricia Johnson

Tammy Buck

John & Sheri Lampropoulos
Maddison Harvey

Erin Mc Cracken

Terrie Cahalane & Dale Movaldi
Phoenix Prophecies LLC
Paula Wood

Andrea Maeder

Jessica Nake

Taylor Creek Stables
Karen Catney

Nealia Mc Cracken

147 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Junior/Novice Horse Champ

Kathi Hummel

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
East of Equinox Farm Inc
Phyllis Whitchurch

148 Equitation--UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & under

Nicole Leone
Deborah Merola
Brian & Kathy Stewart

149 Equitation--Morgan Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Champ 11 & under

Reindance Stables
Dorothy Atkinson

150 Equitation--Morgan Walk-Jog Western Seat Champ 11 & under

Overtime Farm

Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

430
2 453

222
2 383

529
2 526
1 2717
2 441
3 183
4 353
5 346
6 233
1 130
2 295
3 162
4 419
5 375
6 368
7 310
1 105
2 280
3 184
4 121
5 392
6 349
7 136
8 344

364
2 432

472

Horse

Slamcracker

Dance Lady

Sandpiper
X-Lerator

Crystal Creek's New Generation
Heartland Ameican Made

Flintwood Brandywine
Ignite The Night

CEM The Guardian
Mc Garry's Courage
WTS No Pretense

Equinox Commander N Chief

CH MBA's Royal Shadow Phax
My Time to Dream

My Best Asset

Mark Me Too

Daylight's Give Me Three Steps
CKH Lucky Charmer

Enough Nut

MLB Power Play GCH
Cabot French Reflection
Gulfwind To The Max GCH
CBMF Stratocaster

Pesasus Commander Jack
Rajon Rondo

Trebles Mucho Uno GCH
CBMF Learning Curve

Giselle
Mi Mi
Kilbro's Unimaginable

Class Description
Shown By

150.1 ASB Fine Harness--Junior/Novice Horse
David Cater
M Claudia Fletcher
151 Road Horse to Wagon Championship

Wayne Scharf
Kirk Douglas

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

Reindance Stables
M Claudia Fletcher

Wayne Scharf
Kirk Douglas

152 Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Championship

Lauren Greenwald
Rodney Hicks

153 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Ladies

Miller Young Fina
Annilee Bienias
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Shana Schlicht

Anna Kufs

Joanne Peters

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Courtney Cabhill

Holly Scribner

Annilee Bienias

Carol Rog

Lauren Marsh

Williams Training Stable

Joanne Peters

154 ASB Show Pleasure Driving--Open Championship

Alexandra Dionne
Tina Griesseier
Melissa Carpenter
Lisa DeNuzzo
Jessica Bargenesi
Etta Caldwell
Andrea Miller

155 Morgan Western Pleasure--Ladies

Mary Golota

Elizabeth Young Fina
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Amy-Jo Burroughs

Cindy Grimm
Cindy Stanton
Deborah Worth
Robyn Adams

Alexandra Dionne

Tina Griesseier

Melissa Carpenter

Daisy Meadow Farm LLC
Jessica Bargenesi

Etta Caldwell

Andrea Miller

Mary Golota
Elizabeth Young Fina
Rosemary Roberts

Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke

Smallback
Cindy Grimm
Karen Bellows
Deborah Worth
Robyn Adams

156 Hackney Harness Pony--Open Championship

Larry Ella
Sue Spann

Bryan Earehart

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

Spann Equine LLC

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

103 Master Disaster GCH

2 491 Silversides Rising Son

1 396 It's Just Jack

2 154 Undulata's Secret Rendezvous

3 415 The King's Watchmen

4 397 Harlem's Black Tie Affair

5 205 The Grand Chawhee

6 513 The Easy Button

7 290 Callaway's Nothing But The Blues

517 Tornaado Watch

365 Moment of Excellence
232 Jackie-O

385 Regal's Desperado LF

469 Cha Cha

339 Michigan's Shock and Awe
440 Palisades Mr Manhattan
382 Heartland Gone Country

~N N L AW N~

186 SSR Trilogy
2 109 Dragonsmeade Oberon

1 402 MBA's Silver Sapphire

102 Clayhill Affirmative CH
379 RLH Night Strike

137 LVM I'm All Business
120 Tara's Americana

270 Straight Up

320 CBMF Class Act GCH
113 Sunny Acres Stand By Me

~N N L AW =

285 Second Spring

493 Arrowhead's Big Easy
311 Nutcracker's Oman
147 If You Please

AW NN =

Class Description

Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Owner

157 Morgan English Pleasure--Open Championship

Katie Mair
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

158 ASB Three-Gaited Park--Amateur Stake

Lexi Benson

Rick Daigle

Alexandra Frangiosa
Ashlyn Moore

Mary Mac Kenzie

Lori Boyd Van Gorden
Carla Collins

Sarah Mitzel

GW Morgans LLC
Penny Mc Kee

Stonegait Stables
Rick Daigle
Alexandra Frangiosa
Stonegait Stables
Mary Mac Kenzie
Lori Boyd Van Gorden
Carla Collins
Virginia Hill

159 Roadster Pony to Bike--Open Championship

Larry Ella

Danny Hicks

John Lampropoulos
Bryan Earehart
Connor Bryant
Tyler Keniston
Kirk Douglas

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Janet Hicks

Dr Andrea Parkman

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Floyd Bryant

Tyler Keniston

Kirk Douglas

160 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Amateur Championship

Amber Brown

Robert Severino

161 ASB Three-Gaited--Ladies

Brooke Simpson

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Robert & Taylor Severino

Brooke Simpson

162 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Open Championship

Sally Beebe

Lisa Cramer
Hailey Spikerman
Eliza Fournier
Susan Kamiler
Robin Long
Colleen Henry

GW Morgans LLC
Lisa Cramer
Hailey Spikerman
Eliza Fournier
Judy Candage
Robin Long
Colleen Henry

163 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Jr Ex 15-17 Champ

Amanda Rizzi
Aine Mc Neill
Jenna Gere

Lauren Strelick

Amanda Rizzi
Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Emily Nichols

Seldom Seen Farm
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
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479

409
333
323
324

128
165
236
198
322

141
441
511
140
321
356
494

471
231

104
451

541
238
405
514
206
289
275

Class Description

Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

164 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Ladies Champ

CH Coventry's Too Fast Twoo Furious Lauren Greenwald

SBR Hot Rod

Majestic's Merci Beau-Coup

Oxalis fan'e Tsjonger
Wednesday

Arrowhead's Bewitched
Oak Grove's Lucy Liu
Nella Fantasia

Java The Nut

Major Buck

SSLLC Sudden Impact
Ignite The Night

Ledyard Don Quixote
Treble's Who's That Lady
Dressed To Kill

Lee-El's Final Answer

Mian's Constellation

Velvateen

Peter Parker

As Predicted GCH
Dragonsmeade Well Played

Noble Charm

Cash For Keeps

Air Above the Clouds
Kalarama's Majesty
Banjo

Cast in Bronze

Mc Clean

Sharon Stoltz
Amanda Krall
Caroline Davis

Tammy Buck

165 ASB Park Pleasure--Open Championship

Luman Wadhams

Kyle Gagnon

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Deana Tate

Kirby Tapper

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD

Sharon Stoltz
Jane Frisch
Kristen Dellacroce

Tammy Buck

Alexandra Dionne
Amy Moody

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Deana Tate

James & Caroline Constantine

166 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Limit Horse Championship

Hannah Foster
Annilee Bienias
Travis Neidlinger
Lisa McTygue
Kiana Pearson
Will Vidler

Jaime Edwards

167 Hackney Pony--Open Championship

Karen Waldron
Rodney Hicks

168 Morgan Park Saddle--Open Championship

Natalie Golota
Sarah Hecht

169 ASB Five-Gaited--Ladies

Sena Bowling

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Candy Chieppo

Lori Boyd Van Gorden
Barbara Grasso

Carla Collins

Amy Champion

Hannah Foster

Annilee Bienias

Great Island Morgan Horses LLC
Lisa McTygue

Lisa Pearson

Dina Blazensky

Jaime Edwards

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Kathy Comeau

Mary Golota
Sarah Hecht

Hagerman Farms LLC
Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Candy Chieppo

Lori Boyd Van Gorden
Barbara Grasso

Carla Collins

Jodi Goff

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
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122

318
190

151
353
152

413
262
542
177
258
326

302
132

435
331
524

195
126
433

141
183
277
140
441
233
346
353

Dragonsmeade Leilana

Dragonsmeade Soloist
DTA Touch of Flash

Sugar
Mc Garry's Courage
Betty

CH-EQ Autumn's Rainmaker
Size Me Up

Wild T Am

Appheirent Authority
Double Click

He's Daisy's Duke

GLB Leader of the Band
LPS MVP

Irresistably Charming
Callaway's Holiday Lights
Highview's Supreme Air (2)

Gypsy's Supreme Commander
Jim Carrey
Ch's Stylish Debut

SSLLC Sudden Impact

CEM The Guardian
Flintwood Brandywine
Treble's Who's That Lady
Ignite The Night

Equinox Commander N Chief
WTS No Pretense

Mc Garry's Courage

Class Description

Shown By

170 Leadline--8 & under Walk-Trot

Luke Smallback

Charlee Vahaviolos

Lendon Atkinson

171 Leadline--8 & under Walk

Layla Pierce
Evelyn Grace

Avery Pierce

172 Equitation--NEHC Saddle Seat Medal

Grace Biron

Kylee Monaghan
Charlotte Towery
Kori Shaffer
Emily Vicari
Patrick Mc Murtrie

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Megan Vahaviolos

Dorothy Atkinson

Layla Pierce
Lauren Marsh

Avery Pierce

Nicole Leone
Megan Harrison
Brenda Helt
Nealia Mc Cracken
Emily Vicari
Patrick Mc Murtrie

173 Morgan Western Pleasure--Jr/Limit Horse Championship

Jennifer Lake

Susan Hyman

Reindance Stables

Susan Hyman

174 Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 8 & under Champ

Kendal Tibbs
Alexa Rae Goosley
Alexa Rae Goosley

Kendal Tibbs
Wentz Stables LLC
Wentz Stables LLC

174.1 Walk Trot Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 9-11

Khanh Creedon
Ellie Riva
Maya Tasch

Khanh Creedon
Michael & Sarah Riva

Cameron Kay

175 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Ladies Championship

Hannah Foster

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Miller Young Fina

Lisa McTygue

Annilee Bienias

Joanne Peters

Anna Kufs

Shana Schlicht

Hannah Foster

Carol Rog

Holly Scribner

Lisa McTygue

Annilee Bienias

Joanne Peters

Williams Training Stable

Lauren Marsh

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
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450
369
404
211
390
351
150

466

168
323
145
333
242
447
192
175
260

504
271

467

129
367

105
184
458
121

344

Ro & Me's Lord of the Ring
Ridgefield's Captain Cool

Emerald's Antebellum

Callaway's Can't Go Home Again

Benedetto
Blue Hills Bombshell
Top Don

Hollywood Star

Axl

Oxalis fan'e Tsjonger

Irish Scandal

Majestic's Merci Beau-Coup
The Royal Prophet
Hawkewood's Happy Hour
Catalyst's Sweet Bay
Kestrel

Game Day

Mr's. Bones

Ninety Proof

Pulitzer Prize

Freestylin'
Miss Olivia O'Claire

MLB Power Play GCH
Gulfwind To The Max GCH
Queen's Tasters Choice
CBMF Stratocaster

CBMF Learning Curve

Class Description

Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

176 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Limit Horse Champ

Kate Kielceski
Clayton Caldwell
Kristen Fields
Dorothy Cobb
Joelle Bennett
Sarah Mitzel
Megan Mc Dowell

Lory Kielceski
Clayton Caldwell
Phillip Hitch
Dorothy Cobb
Patricia Johnson
Virginia Hill
Megan Mc Dowell

177 Roadster Pony to Bike--Jr Ex Championship

Rokaya Agrabawi

Bryan Earehart

178 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Adult Championship

Elizabeth Ruffner
Stephanie Weaver
Taylor Caldwell-Rush
Amanda Krall

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Jessica Nake

Darla Wright

Pam Fettig

Andrea Maeder

Kyle Gagnon
Kristen Dellacroce
Kimberly Blaker
Jane Frisch

Paula Wood

Jessica Nake

Terrie Cahalane & Dale Movaldi

Erin Mc Cracken
Andrea Maeder

179 Road Horse to Bike--Amateur Championship

Charles Jones

Paulette Brim

Charles Jones

Paulette Brim

180 Hackney Pleasure under Saddle--Championship

Rokaya Agrabawi

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

181 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship

Ed Lazzari
Etta Caldwell

Ed Lazzari & Darla Cauley

Etta Caldwell

182 Morgan Western Pleasure--Open Championship

Mary Golota
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Travis Neidlinger

Amy-Jo Burroughs

Robyn Adams

Mary Golota
Rosemary Roberts

Jane Downey

Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke

Smallback
Robyn Adams

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

327 The Fabulous Truth
176 My Bewitching Heir
254 NAS Rickenbacker
427 Arabella Godiva
255 Fancy Nancy

257 Steel The Dance
457 Radiant Revival

~N N L AW N~

185 Ultra's Now and Forever GCH
2 112 Mirabel's Sir Galahad

226 C. B. Party Girl

460 Charlotte's Web

361 Dark Shadows

279 Heartland Honor & Glory
283 Aragorn

wn AW N =

487 North Venice
2 438 Ro & Me's Nirvana Knight

462 Martha Stewart GCH
2 269 Ledyard Tempt Me

326 He's Daisy's Duke
2 258 Double Click
215 Siour's Boogie Knight

138 EKL Utopia

439 CH Brookhill's Knockout
303 Mantic Excalibur

149 I'm Vegas

111 La Ricochet GCH

515 PKF Diamoque (3)

147 If You Please

AN L AW N =

Class Description

Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

183 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor Champ

Patrick Mc Murtrie
Kori Shaffer
Olivia Bailey
Paige Knudsen
Anna Merola

Erin Mahoney
Charlotte Towery

Jennifer Mitchell
Kathy Pritchard
Megan Harrison
Paige Knudsen
Cardinal Hill Stables
Rebecca Snead

Alicia Owens

184 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving--Open Championship

Toni Watkins
Colleen Baptist

Toni Watkins
Colleen Baptist

185 Hackney Pleasure Driving--Open Championship

Maureen Quackenbush
Laura Maxson

Karen Waldron

Miller Young Fina

Eleanor Hutcheson

Maureen Quackenbush

Anne Puffer

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

Elizabeth Young Fina

Eleanor Hutcheson

186 ASB Park Pleasure--Junior Horse Championship

Sena Bowling
David Cater

Laurie Wiederhold
Jeftrey Winton

187 Morgan Western Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor Championship

Jillian Peck

Lauren Cheney

William Mullady

William Haines-Ledyard Co LLC

188 Equitation--Saddle Seat Pleasure Championship

Patrick Mc Murtrie
Emily Vicari

Jessica Pietrosanti

Patrick Mc Murtrie
Emily Vicari

Cassandra Mauser

189 Walk-Trot Pleasure--Saddle Seat Championship--12 & under

Emma Palmisciano
Claudia Zarella
Mia Mc Dermott
Nora Burnett
Victoria Eaton
Brinlee Wright
Eva Cyprowski

Emma Palmisciano
Claudia Zarella

Mia Mc Dermott
Nora Burnett

Reality Morgans LLC

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Seldom Seen Farm

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By Owner

190 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship

~N N L AW N~

AW NN~

~N N L AW N~

523
291
173
296
387
519
214
189
282
313
334
355

490
286
347
106

418
123
429

280
184
349

400
163
389
213
535
518
506
209
266
371

Naughty Black Nitey
Soquili's Dash of Manhattan
Marco Polo

Lavien Rose

Jimmy Jack

Rachael Renee

Amber One Up

Portrait of a Lady

Sweet Thunder Road

Magic Every Moment
Royal Crest's Let It Be Stone
Pepper's Sapphire

Whitemud Fancy Free
Bombastic

UVM Ultimate

LBJ Starfire

Keeping The Faith
Deal of the Century
Regal's Sensation LF

Cabot French Reflection
Gulfwind To The Max GCH
Rajon Rondo

Lullaby Kiss

Unapologetic

Limitless Heir

Attache's Covert Operation
She's The Rage
Walterway's Valedictorian
Magna Carta

Dark Castle

Blue Hills Victoria
Brookhill's Music Man

Dominique Charlebois

Carla Collins
Camryn Mc Hugh
Tina Griesseier
Tracey Cimikowski
Jessica Kurfuss
Patti Shanafelt
Bethany Shirkey
Alice Kaufman
Kayla Moyer
Caroline Davis

Rebecca Vandeusen

Dominique Charlebois
Carla Collins

Karen Longo

Tina Griesseier
Tracey Cimikowski
Saddlebred Rescue
Patti Shanafelt
Bethany Shirkey
Roger & Cynthia Kaufman
Kayla Moyer

Jane Frisch

Will Vidler

191 Morgan English Pleasure--Junior/Novice Horse Champ

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Sally Eichlin
Brett Schumacher
Natalie Golota

Darlene Cook
John & Sally Eichlin
Brett Schumacher

Mary Golota

192 Roadster Pony Under Saddle Championship

Hannah Dekarski
Ellie Riva
Audra Pike

Hannah Dekarski
Luman Wadhams
Audra Pike

193 Opportunity--Western Pleasure--Any Age Championship

Elizabeth Young Fina
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Cindy Stanton

Elizabeth Young Fina
Rosemary Roberts

Karen Bellows

194 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship

Rikki Waterhouse
Kelly Flood
Deborah Kenny
Caity Shanafelt
Caroline Davis
Jessica Kurfuss
Karen Catney
Sieara Lamphere
Sarah Mitzel
Taylor Toth

Rikki Waterhouse
Kelly Flood
Deborah Kenny
Patti Shanafelt
Michelle Rivard
Nealia Mc Cracken
Karen Catney
Sieara Lamphere
Virginia Hill
Leslie Reynolds

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

195 Equitation--Saddle Seat Championship 17 & under

1 543 The Wizard GCH (2) Abigail Tate Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
2 444 CBMF Random Hearts GCH Audra Lee Audra Lee
3 498 Number One Girl Alicia Vikstrom Alicia Vikstrom
4 218 My Honor Guard Alexandra Stewart Brian & Kathy Stewart
196 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor Championship
1 445 MEM I'm Back Madeline Sappenfield Terry Randall
2 135 EKL Assets Vision GCH Alexa Rahman Alexa Rahman
3 345 Out Of This World Emma Adams Anna Kufs
4 321 Dressed To Kill Kiana Pearson Lisa Pearson
5 114 Stoney Point Sam Spade Kaitlyn Bodmer Patricia West
6 108 Monningtons Titian Taylor Mc Kinley Katie Mair
7 374 Johannesburg CH Corinne Hill Corinne Hill
8 373 SpiceOLife Affirmation Maggie Fidanza Maggie Fidanza
197 Walk-Trot Pleasure--Hunt/Western Championship--12 & under
287 Mystik's Highlight Image Brooke Dale Brooke Dale
2 122 Dragonsmeade Leilana Mark Smallback Amy-Jo Burrounghs & Mark & Luke
Smallback
3 190 DTA Touch of Flash Brinlee Wright Dorothy Atkinson
198 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Ladies Championship
1 300 MLF Miz Perfect Mary Carol Chruscicki Reindance Stables
2 137 LVM I'm All Business Molly Flanagan Hailey Spikerman
3 379 RLH Night Strike Lisa Cramer Lisa Cramer
4 102 Clayhill Affirmative CH Sally Beebe GW Morgans LLC
5 320 CBMF Class Act GCH Robin Long Robin Long
6 120 Tara's Americana Eliza Fournier Eliza Fournier
7 268 CBMEF Still the One Tamra Lynch Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
200 Morgan Park Harness--Open Championship
297 Graycliff Tony Hawk Philip Alderman Philip & Peggy Alderman
2 422 SSLLC Ironman Sara Foy Michael & Sara Foy
452 Dragonsmeade Varvatos GCH Sarah Hecht Sarah Hecht
201 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Adult Amateur Championship
1 287 Mystik's Highlight Image Kyle Sewing Brooke Dale
2 423 Ledyard Mysterious Prince Lauren Foy Sara & Lauren Foy
3 101 CBMF Sinatra CH Sally Beebe GW Morgans LLC
4 376 Merriehill Major League Elizabeth Chase Champion Hill
5 353 Mc Garry's Courage Shana Schlicht Lauren Marsh
6 115 ADC Handy Man Allison White Allison White
7 318 Dragonsmeade Soloist Megan Vahaviolos Megan Vahaviolos

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 362 Heartland King's Treasure
1 332 Absolutely Amazing

2 486 First In Line

3 160 Undulata's Crystal Crown
4 193 Extra! Extra!

416 My Wishes And Dreams
503 The Regalest

456 Heir Highness

294 Soquili's It's a Secret
527 Tia Margarita

wn AW N =

358 Steely Dan
2 225 Cracker Jack
384 Private Stock

148 CH King's Carma

434 Elizabeth Keene

405 Air Above the Clouds

172 Manhattan Ice

505 Perfectly Designed

477 Rosewood's Once Upon A Time
273 For A Smile

308 Callaway's Blushing Bride

~N N L AW N =

478 Callaway's Aperitif

417 Saks On Fifth

237 My Endeavor

199 Kalarama's Hollywood Lights
495 Sweet Pickle

424 In Theory

AN L AW N =

Class Description

Shown By

202 Hackney Horse--Open Championship

Amanda Ella

203 ASB Fine Harness--Open Championship

Tara Wentz-Goosley
Dr. Amie Rowe

Jan Beardsley-Blanco
Dale Movalli

204 ASB Three-Gaited--Junior Exhibitor Stake

Olivia Cava
Julia Wester
Renna Russo
Ava Cemorelis
Shailin Gilpin

Linda L Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-6169

Owner

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

Glenn Moyer
Saddlebred Rowe LLC
Jan Beardsley-Blanco
Dale Movalli

Olivia Cava

Denise & Julia Wester
Ed & Candida Aversenti
Soquili Stables

Shailin Gilpin

205 Hackney Harness Pony--Amateur Championship

Karen Waldron
Maureen Quackenbush
Kirk Douglas

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Maureen Quackenbush

Catherine Douglas

206 ASB Five-Gaited--Amateur/Jr Exhibitor Stake

Maggie Burnett
Audra Pike
Candy Chieppo
Camryn Mc Hugh
Karen Catney
Courtney Stefanik
Jessica Bernier

Anna Bertiger

Maggie Burnett

Anne Tasch

Candy Chieppo

Karen Longo

Jan Lukens

Jason & Courtney Stefanik
Jessica Bernier

Anna Bertiger

207 Morgan English Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor Champ

No Entries

208 ASB Three-Gaited Park--Open Championship

Lauren Greenwald
Betts Coup

Coreen Du Buck Cardin
Darla Wright

Ashley Cook-Fletcher
David Cater

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Betts Coup

Coreen Du Buck Cardin

Darla Wright & Deidre Henry
Susan Battaglia

Equivest LLC
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

288 Bay State Guinness
2 301 Eric Church
183 CEM The Guardian

482 Mystic Starlight

388 Warranty Connection

174 Fox Grape's Fort Defiance
164 Heirial Heir

425 Sweatin' Bullets

[ N N

298 Bazinga
2 274 Equinox Cavalier
264 Con Tinued Success

222 Sandpiper
2 220 Up, Down N Around

1 235 Kalarama's Nutty Buddy

229 Heartland Yes I Am
2 360 Kilbro's Irishman

402 MBA's Silver Sapphire

2 157 Full Coverage

1 158 SSL Ringo

2 265 ML's American Soldier

3 500 SWZ Moonridge Command
4 319 Ledyard's Rare Soul

Class Description

Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

209 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Open Championship

Kristina Hartwell
Amanda Chruscicki

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Kristina Hartwell
Reindance Stables

Carol Rog

210 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure--Adult Championship

Sherry Frankel
Maxine Kenny Cohen
Joelle Bennett

Alyssa Lynn Gregg

Barbara Hoffman

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Deborah & Maxine Cohen Kenney

Joelle Bennett
Alyssa Lynn Gregg

Barbara Hoffman

211 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Open Championship

Peggy Alderman
Page Champion
Sarah Gerken

212 Road Horse to Bike--Open Championship

Wayne Scharf

Kim Timmons

213 ASB Three-Gaited--Open Stake

Coreen Du Buck Cardin

214 Hackney Pony--Amateur Championship

Elaine Earlywine

Karen Waldron

215 ASB Three-Gaited--Amateur Stake

Brooke Simpson
Rick Daigle

Philip & Peggy Alderman
Sally & Patricia Barlow

Connie Votava

Wayne Scharf
Margaret Elizabeth Clark

Coreen Du Buck Cardin

Elaine Earlywine

Karen Waldron/Bent Tree Farm Ltd

Brooke Simpson
Rick Daigle

216 Morgan English Pleasure--Adult Amateur Championship

Elizabeth Ruffner
Sydni Kuehn
Beth Mitchell

Sieara Lamphere

Elizabeth Ruffner

Eric, Teresa, Ashton, Sydni Kuehn

Beth Mitchell

Helen James

(607) 739-6169
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

464 Prim Rose

431 The Mask

340 Four Point O

480 Regal's Special Effort LF
339 Michigan's Shock and Awe
223 The Good Life

[ N O

401 Candalight

474 You Can Kall Me Lucky
142 Cirrusly Divine

437 Charm Me Forever

B S

07/04/2019 10:05 am

Class Description
Shown By

Linda L Burke - Secretary

Owner

217 Roadster Pony to Bike--Amateur Championship

Bob Funkhouser
Kellie Saccocia
Tom Quackenbush
Sherry Frankel
Connor Bryant

Cheryl Innis Harris

218 ASB Five-Gaited--Open Championship

Sue Ward

Sena Bowling
Kolby Smith
Emily Van Duren

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Bob Funkhouser

Spann Equine LLC

Maureen Quackenbush

SGF Willing Ways Farm LTD
Floyd Bryant

Rickey Harris & Cheryl Innis

Sue Ward

Taylor Creek Stables
Kimberly Blaker
Emily Van Duren

(607) 739-6169
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